contractors for various O&M Transmission line works under AEGCL and having sound technical and financial capabilities for the 
following work. A single stage two envelope bids (Techno-Commercial and Price Bid) will be adopted for this tender. 

a) Name of Work: Earthing of towers of 132kV Dhaligaon-Barpeta Transmission Line, AEGCL. 

b) Estimated Value for Work: ₹11,63,657.00 (Rupees Eleven Lakhs Sixty-Three Thousand Six Hundred and Fifty-Seven) 
only including taxes. 

c) Fund: O&M HQ (LAR) for FY 2025-26. 

d) Key Dates: Refer to NIT. 

e) Bidding address: 
O/o The Deputy General Manager 
Bongaigaon T&T Circle, AEGCL, 
Dhaligaon, Chirang-783385 

f) Interested empaneled contractors may obtain further information from the office of the Deputy General Manager, Bo n g a ig a on

[...]

bid, but will be required to extend the validity of its bid security for the period of the extension, and in compliance with Clause 
1.17.0 in all respects. 

1.18.0 BID SECURITY/ EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 
1.18.1 For participation The Bidder shall furnish, as part of its bid with the Technical Proposal, a bid security in the amount of ₹ 23,000.00 

(Rupees Twenty Three Thousand) only. 

1.18.2 Bidding procedure, participants must compulsorily pay the Bid Security / Earnest Money Deposit in the form of DD/Fixed 

Deposit/bank Guarantee/Banker’s Cheque in favour of ‘DGM, Bongaigaon T&T Circle, AEGCL, Dhaligaon ’. 

1.18.3 Any bid not complying with Sub-Clause no.